VS-15MQ040NPbF
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 23-May-14 1 Document Number: 94141
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Performance Schottky Rectifier, 3 A
FEATURES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95018
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95029
Packaging information
Tape and reel www.vishay.com/doc?95034
Bulk www.vishay.com/doc?95397
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95273
2 - Current rating
3 - M = SMA
4 - Q = Schottky “Q” series
5 - Voltage rating (040 = 40 V)
6 - N = New SMA
7 -  None = box (1000 pieces)
 TR = tape and reel (7500 pieces)
- PbF = lead (Pb)-free8
1 - Vishay Semiconductors products
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 15 M Q 040 N TR PbF
Document Number: 95018 For technical questions concerning discrete products, contact: diodes-tech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-Jun-07 For technical questions concerning module products, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com 1
SMA
Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
2.50 (0.098)
2.90 (0.114)
4.00 (0.157)
4.60 (0.181)
1.40 (0.055)
1.60 (0.062)
0.152 (0.006)
0.305 (0.012)
2.00 (0.078)
2.44 (0.096)
0.76 (0.030)
1.52 (0.060)
0.103 (0.004)
0.203 (0.008)
4.80 (0.188)
5.28 (0.208)
2.10 MAX.
(0.085 MAX. )
5.53 (0.218)
1.27 MIN.
(0.050 MIN.)
1.47 MIN.
(0.058 MIN.)
Soldering pad
1 2
1 2Polarity                      Part Number
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay